XP95-M
Analog Addressable
Multi-Sensor
7272-1703:0154
SIGNALING
Features
• Compatible with the following Gamewell-FCI, intelli-
gent analog addressable fire alarm control panels:

Relative Humidity
(Non-Condensing): 0% to 95%
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
XP95-M      Multi-Sensor (Analog Addressable
(55000-886)
XP95-B6EZ 6” (15.24 cm) Ultra Low Profile EZ-Fit Mount-
ing Base with X-Pert Card (45681-250)
XP95-B4 4" (10.16 cm) Mounting Base with X-Pert
Addressing Card (45681-210)
XP95-B6R4 6" (15.24 cm) Relay Base (4 Wire) with
X-Pert Addressing Card
XP95-B6SNDR 6" (15.24 cm) Mounting Base with X-Pert
Addressing Card and Audible Alarm
Sounder
GW71112 Additional Blank X-Pert Addressing Cards
GW30203 Remote LED (24V)